
2023-2024 Holidays 

 

 

Holiday  Closing Date  Re-open for Teaching Purposes  

Summer 2023 Friday 21 July 2023   

Autumn term 2023   Tuesday 5 September 2023  

Autumn half-term 2023 Friday 27 October 2023 Monday 6 November 2023 

Christmas 2023 Tuesday 19 December 2023 Thursday 4 January 2024 

Spring half-term 2024 Friday 16 February 2024 Monday 26 February 2024 

Easter 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 Monday 15 April 2024 

May Day 2024 Friday 3 May 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024 

Summer half-term 2024 Thursday 23 May 2024  Monday 3 June 2024 

Summer 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024  

School will be closed for the following staff training days:  

Mon 4 Sept 2023 Fri 6 Oct 2023 Mon 27 Nov 2023 Wed 3 Jan 2024 Fri 24 May 2024 

 

 

 

 


